e V1 - Vip Holder

Dispenser/SeatCover system

Think ahead.

Tork Toilet Seat Cover Dispenser

Article 344080
Material Plastic
= V1 - Vip Holder
Dispenser/SeatCover
system
e

- Colour

The Tork Toilet Seat Cover dispenser brings extra hygiene to your Key benefits:
washroom by dispensing one cover at a time. - One-at-a-time dispensing for increased
hygiene

- Compact dispenser footprint, ideal for small
spaces



Delivery data

SCC

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
7310791218397
1

325 mm

430 mm

69 mm

9.6 dm3

7549

937¢g

Carton

Transport unit
7310791218403
12

12

839 mm

339 mm

443 mm

126 dm3
9kg

12 kg

Carton

Essity is a leading global hygiene and health
company

Pallet
7322540843217
72

72

1000 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm
0.8m3

54.3 kg

71.7kg

Product certifications:

Contact
Kirti Mistry
Essity UK Ltd
E-mail:

Kirti.Mistry@essity.com

www.tork.co.uk




