

Tork Toilet Seat Cover Dispenser

	Article	344080
	Material	Plastic
	System	V1 - Vip Holder Dispenser/SeatCover system
	Colour	White
	Depth	5.8 cm
	Height	31.5 cm
	Width	42.3 cm
The Tork Toilet Seat Cover dispenser brings extra hygiene to your washroom by dispensing one cover at a time.	Key benefits: - One-at-a-time dispensing for increased hygiene - Compact dispenser footprint, ideal for small spaces	

Delivery data			
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet
SCC	7310791218397	7310791218403	7322540843217
Pieces	1	12	72
Consumer units	-	12	72
Height	325 mm	839 mm	1000 mm
Width	430 mm	339 mm	1000 mm
Length	69 mm	443 mm	1200 mm
Volume	9.6 dm3	126 dm3	0.8 m3
Net weight	754 g	9 kg	54.3 kg
Gross weight	937 g	12 kg	71.7 kg
Material	Carton	Carton	-

Product certifications:

Contact Kirti Mistry Essity UK Ltd E-mail: Kirti.Mistry@essity.com

